Position

Professor, Phys Science

Professor, Biology

Professor, Biology

Professor, Biology

Professor, Chemistry

Laboratory Technician | (Fh)

72816 Geol C111

32979 Biol C101

33166 Geol C111

72967 Phsc C105

32978 Biol C101

32987 Biol C145

33374 Phys C211

72748 Chem C111

72747 Chem C101

Teacher Aide

72749 Chem C111

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Department

Science Department

Science Department

Science Department

Science Department

Science Department

Science Department

Science Department

Science Department

Science Department

Science Department

Science Department

Science Department

Science Department

Science Department

Science Department

Science Department

Science Department

Total Wages

$150,167

$135,987

$110,424

$96,158

$78,632

$33,868

$17,885

$13,235

$12,605

$10,950

$9,649

$9,648

$8,573

$7,771

$6,302

$4,254

$4,207

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$42,573

$40,142

$34,959

$33,756

$19,034

$14,533

$0

$2,206

$265

$405

$357

$203

$1,396

$1,329

$1,078

$149

$88



32991 Biol C255

32900 Chem C113H

33063 Chem C113

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Science Department

Science Department

Science Department

$4,200

$2,165

$1,985

$88

$45

$326



