Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Professor, Phys Science		Kern Community College District	Science Department	\$150,167	\$42,573
Professor, Biology		Kern Community College District	Science Department	\$135,987	\$40,142
Professor, Biology		Kern Community College District	Science Department	\$110,424	\$34,959
Professor, Biology		Kern Community College District	Science Department	\$96,158	\$33,756
Professor, Chemistry		Kern Community College District	Science Department	\$78,632	\$19,034
Laboratory Technician I (Fh)		Kern Community College District	Science Department	\$33,868	\$14,533
72816 Geol C111		Kern Community College District	Science Department	\$17,885	\$0
32979 Biol C101		Kern Community College District	Science Department	\$13,235	\$2,206
33166 Geol C111		Kern Community College District	Science Department	\$12,605	\$265
72967 Phsc C105		Kern Community College District	Science Department	\$10,950	\$405
32978 Biol C101		Kern Community College District	Science Department	\$9,649	\$357
32987 Biol C145		Kern Community College District	Science Department	\$9,648	\$203
33374 Phys C211		Kern Community College District	Science Department	\$8,573	\$1,396
72748 Chem C111		Kern Community College District	Science Department	\$7,771	\$1,329
72747 Chem C101		Kern Community College District	Science Department	\$6,302	\$1,078
Teacher Aide		Kern Community College District	Science Department	\$4,254	\$149
72749 Chem C111		Kern Community College District	Science Department	\$4,207	\$88

32991 Biol C255	Kern Community College District	Science Department	\$4,200	\$88
32900 Chem C113H	Kern Community College District	Science Department	\$2,165	\$45
33063 Chem C113	Kern Community College District	Science Department	\$1,985	\$326